

THE 18TH MEETING OF THE NORDIC SPINAL CORD SOCIETY

May 22-24, 2024, Helsinki, Finland



NOSCOS 2024 PARTNERSHIP PACKAGES

Gold Partner at 16,000 € + vat 24 % (3 opportunities)

- o Priority recognition throughout the Conference
- o 45 min seminar on chosen Conference day
- o Company logo to appear on holding slide between sessions in the plenary hall throughout the Conference
- o Priority display space (9 m2) in the exhibition area
- o Company name/logo and link on the Conference website
- o Company logo on Conference App opening page
- o Company name, logo and description to appear in the Conference App Partner page
- o 4 complimentary registrations

Silver Partner at 8,000 € + vat 24 % (5 opportunities)

- o 15 min lecture in a parallel session
- o Company name, logo and description to appear in the Conference App Partner page
- o Display space (6 m2) in the exhibition area
- o Company name/logo and link on the Conference website
- o 2 complimentary registrations

Bronze Partner at 1,800 € + vat 24 % (25 opportunities)

- o Company name, logo and description to appear in the Conference App Partner page
- o Display space (4 m2) in the exhibition area
- o Company name/logo and link on the Conference website
- o 1 complimentary registrations

ADDITIONAL PARTNERSHIP ITEMS

Lanyards for Delegate name badges at 2,000 € (1 opportunity)-SOLD

- o Partner logo on the lanyards
- o Lanyards provided by the Organizers

Coffee break at 2,500 € (4 opportunities)

- o Partner logo on the coffee tables
- o Partnership for the coffee break acknowledged on break slide in lecture rooms after the coffee break
- o Catering provided by the Organizers

The organizers will be happy to discuss additional partnership ideas not listed above. Please contact noscos2024@confedent.fi

Booking and Cancellation terms

Partnership packages can be booked via our on-line exhibition portal that will open at the conference web site on April 17th, 2023.

The packages will be invoiced by Confedent International, the appointed PCO of NoSCoS 2024. For cancellations of confirmed partnership packages, 50 % of the package value can be refunded provided the cancellation is made in writing to the Conference office (noscos2024@confedent.fi) no later than on January 19th, 2024.

